Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0032 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 1/12/2024 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 1/23/2024 Final action: 2/6/2024

Title: Ratification of permits, leases, lease amendments, and related property agreements approved by the

County Administrator, period 10/01/23-12/31/23, total NTE \$15,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Real Estate Documents Executed by Administrator Fourth Quarter 2023, 2. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/6/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
1/30/2024	1	Administration, Operations and Budget Committee	consent	Pass
1/23/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass